
Experiment Number: 05068-06

Test Type: CHRONIC

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Codeine

CAS Number: 76-57-3

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:45:24

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA

C Number: C61541B

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE



Experiment Number: 05068-06

Test Type: CHRONIC

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Codeine

CAS Number: 76-57-3

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:45:24

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
17
21
25
29
33
37
41
44
45

0 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

19.7 60
4.2 9326 21.5 60

22.5 59
23.9 59

4.6 8809 24.6 59
25.0 59
25.7 59
26.4 59

4.4 9589 27.4 59
27.6 59
28.5 59
29.1 59

4.3 9884 29.7 59
4.6 9892 32.0 59
4.3 9270 34.2 59
4.0 9764 36.1 59
4.3 9823 37.9 59
4.4 9403 40.0 59
4.2 9420 41.5 59
4.2 9809 42.5 59

43.7 58
4.1 8330

750 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

19.5 60
4.5 9513 21.2 60 1.07 159.2

22.7 60
23.2 60

4.8 7365 24.1 60 1.04 149.4
24.8 60
25.0 60
25.8 60

4.7 8581 26.9 60 1.07 131.0
27.3 60
27.6 60
27.8 60

4.7 9645 28.6 60 1.09 123.3
4.8 9921 30.7 60 1.04 117.3
4.4 9886 32.3 60 1.02 102.2
4.4 9988 34.4 60 1.10 95.9
4.6 9680 36.4 60 1.07 94.8
4.7 9365 38.8 60 1.07 90.9
4.5 10035 40.9 60 1.07 82.5
4.4 10141 42.3 60 1.05 78.0

42.9 60
4.1 10249 1.00

3000 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

19.5 60
4.4 8782 20.8 60 1.05 634.6

22.6 60
22.6 60

4.7 7907 23.7 60 1.02 594.9
24.1 60
24.4 60
25.0 60

4.7 9780 25.8 60 1.07 546.5
26.5 60
27.0 60
27.2 60

4.7 9203 27.6 60 1.09 510.9
4.7 9252 28.9 60 1.02 487.9
4.5 9765 30.0 60 1.05 450.0
4.3 10074 31.0 60 1.08 416.1
4.7 9419 32.9 60 1.09 428.6
4.7 9730 34.1 60 1.07 413.5
4.3 9891 35.5 60 1.02 363.4
4.1 10084 36.2 60 0.98 339.8

36.8 60
4.1 10206 1.00



Experiment Number: 05068-06

Test Type: CHRONIC

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Codeine

CAS Number: 76-57-3

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:45:24

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
17
21
25
29
33
37
41
44
45

6000 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

19.6 60
3.6 6050 20.0 60 0.86 1080.0

21.7 60
21.7 60

5.3 5875 23.1 60 1.15 1376.6
23.3 60
23.5 60
24.0 59

4.8 9651 24.5 58 1.09 1175.5
25.1 57
25.2 57
25.7 57

4.8 9058 26.1 57 1.12 1103.4
4.9 9094 27.1 57 1.07 1084.9
4.5 9101 27.8 57 1.05 971.2
4.0 9559 28.2 57 1.00 851.1
4.5 8511 29.1 57 1.05 927.8
4.4 9200 29.1 57 1.00 907.2
4.4 9488 30.2 57 1.05 874.2
4.1 9707 30.2 57 0.98 814.6

30.7 57
3.9 9413 0.95



Experiment Number: 05068-06

Test Type: CHRONIC

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Codeine

CAS Number: 76-57-3

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:45:24

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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***END OF MALE DATA***



Experiment Number: 05068-06

Test Type: CHRONIC

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Codeine

CAS Number: 76-57-3

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:45:24

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
17
21
25
29
33
37
41
44
45

0 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

16.0 60
4.2 9148 17.7 60

18.5 60
20.0 60

4.9 8824 20.7 60
21.4 60
21.7 60
22.3 60

4.7 8927 23.0 60
23.6 60
24.0 60
24.1 60

4.2 9372 24.6 60
4.9 9531 26.1 60
4.7 8409 27.5 60
4.2 9060 29.6 60
4.7 9044 32.0 60
4.7 9715 34.3 60
4.5 9726 36.0 60
4.5 9935 37.7 60

39.2 60
4.2 9331

750 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

16.1 60
4.2 9516 17.3 60 1.00 182.1

19.3 60
19.9 60

4.8 5738 20.8 60 0.98 173.1
21.7 60
22.0 60
22.7 60

4.9 8065 23.6 60 1.04 155.7
23.9 60
24.3 60
24.7 60

4.9 8693 24.9 60 1.17 147.6
5.2 8938 26.4 60 1.06 147.7
4.8 9213 27.3 60 1.02 131.9
4.6 10000 28.9 60 1.10 119.4
4.9 8652 31.2 60 1.04 117.8
4.9 9683 33.6 60 1.04 109.4
4.6 9063 34.9 60 1.02 98.9
4.8 9994 37.4 60 1.07 96.3

38.7 60
4.4 10092 1.05

3000 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

15.4 60
3.9 8282 17.0 60 0.93 688.2

18.7 60
19.1 60

5.1 6617 20.4 60 1.04 750.0
21.1 59
21.3 59
22.0 59

5.0 9110 22.9 59 1.06 655.0
23.3 59
23.7 59
24.1 59

5.0 8546 24.3 59 1.19 617.3
5.0 9253 25.4 59 1.02 590.6
4.8 9266 26.5 59 1.02 543.4
4.5 9574 26.9 59 1.07 501.9
4.8 8598 28.5 59 1.02 505.3
4.8 9068 29.8 59 1.02 483.2
4.5 9389 31.6 58 1.00 427.2
4.4 8975 32.4 58 0.98 407.4

33.3 58
4.3 9858 1.02



Experiment Number: 05068-06

Test Type: CHRONIC

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Codeine

CAS Number: 76-57-3

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:45:25

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
17
21
25
29
33
37
41
44
45

6000 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

15.5 60
3.3 6047 16.0 60 0.79 1237.5

17.4 59
17.8 59

5.2 5392 19.3 59 1.06 1616.6
19.9 59
20.0 59
20.7 59

5.0 8470 21.5 59 1.06 1395.3
21.9 59
22.0 59
22.8 59

4.9 9064 23.0 59 1.17 1278.3
5.2 9432 24.0 59 1.06 1300.0
4.8 8935 24.9 59 1.02 1156.6
4.4 9704 25.1 59 1.05 1051.8
5.0 7670 26.1 59 1.06 1149.4
4.9 8694 26.1 59 1.04 1126.4
4.7 9819 27.5 59 1.04 1025.5
4.4 9708 27.0 59 0.98 977.8

27.3 59
4.4 9918 1.05



Experiment Number: 05068-06

Test Type: CHRONIC

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Codeine

CAS Number: 76-57-3

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:45:25

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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** END OF REPORT **


